
noraplan sentica’s broad color spectrum was developed with the 
expertise of leading architects and colorists. The result is an inspiring 
variety of colors with outstanding brilliance for custom floor designs 
with a feel-good ambiance.

Rubber sheet and tile flooring in a tone-on-tone design with 
harmoniously matched color components and a smooth surface for 
use in heavy traffic areas.

noraplan® sentica™

Errors and omissions excepted.

noraplan sentica 2 mm
 38

Art. 1700
 15 m x 1.22 m (~49.21 ft x 48 in)

Art. 1700
 610 mm x 610 mm (~24.015 in x 24.015 in)

~2 mm

6504 Down Feathers

6500 Cotton Candy 6501 Prom

6505 Silk

6502 Vacation

6506 Cashmere

6503 Indulgence

6507 Old Oak

6508 Wool

6512 Sunrise

6509 Sand Box

6513 Hayride 6514 Heat Wave

6520 Snow Day

6524 Frost Bite

6516 Aloe

6528 Ice Cube

6521 Sunday Paper

6525 Ocean Mist

6517 Cut Grass

6529 Surf

6526 Mountain Air

6518 First Day

6530 Waterfall

6527 Deep Sea

6531 Regatta

6510 Dinner Rolls 6511 Clydesdale

6515 Barbeque

6519 Picnic

6522 Expedition 6523 Road Trip

6532 Zest

6533 Valentine

6534 Carnival

6535 Destination

6536 Wheat Fields

6537 Camp Fire

noraplan sentica 3 mm
 38

Art. 1701
 12 m x 1.22 m (~39.37 ft x 48 in)

Art. 2701
 610 mm x 610 mm (~24.015 in x 24.015 in)

~3 mm



Coordinating accessory color range

Accessories
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4

• For more detailed information on noraplan sentica and our nora® by Interface® Limited Warranty - Americas visit www.nora.com
• Digital swatches are not completely representative of product colors

* Not an exact base color match; nora systems’ recommendation
** For floor covering thicknesses from 3 to 3.5 mm (~.12 in to .14 in)

Art. 817**
S 3019 D

10 m (~32.81 ft)
TP Rubber, Group 1

Art. 820
4 in coved

Rolls of ~120 LF
TP Rubber, Group 2

Art. 928
300 ml (10 fl oz)
~50-60 LF/unit

Art. 946
Round, 4 mm (~.16 in)

Rolls of ~328 LF

noraplan sentica color nora® sanitary base nora® wall base nora® cold weld nora® heat weld
6500 Cotton Candy - - 6500 6500
6501 Prom - - 6501 6501
6502 Vacation - - 6502 6178
6503 Indulgence - - 6503 6503
6504 Down Feathers 6504 6249* 6504 6504
6505 Silk 6505 - 6505 6505
6506 Cashmere 6506 6204* 6506 6506
6507 Old Oak 6507 6254* 6507 6507
6508 Wool 2963* - 6508 6508
6509 Sand Box 6509 6248* 6509 6509
6510 Dinner Rolls 2409* - 6510 6510
6511 Clydesdale 2787* 6214* 6511 6511
6512 Sunshine - - 6512 6512
6513 Hayride - - 6513 6513
6514 Heat Wave - - 6514 6514
6515 Barbeque - - 6515 6515
6516 Aloe - - 6516 6516
6517 Cut Grass - - 6517 6517
6518 First Day - - 6518 6518
6519 Picnic - - 6519 6519
6520 Snow Day 5306* 6298* 6520 6520
6521 Sunday Paper 2930* 6233* 0882 0257
6522 Expedition 5111* 6286* 2226 6522
6523 Road Trip - 6294* 6523 6523
6524 Frost Bite 6524 - 6524 6524
6525 Ocean Mist 6524* 6246* 6525 6525
6526 Mountain Air 7041* 6205* 2666 2666
6527 Deep Sea 6527 6229* 6527 6527
6528 Ice Cube 6528 - 6528 6528
6529 Surf 6528* - 6529 6529
6530 Waterfall 5319* - 6530 7065*
6531 Regatta 7046* 6211* 4877 2939
6532 Zest - - 6532 6532
6533 Valentine - - 2962 2962
6534 Carnival - - 6534 6534
6535 Destination - - 6535 2925
6536 Wheat Fields - - 6536 6536
6537 Camp Fire - - 6537 2848


